4/7/2020 Mail - Hock Ann (LKK Auto) - Outlook

Re: SME 359K FINALIZE CLOSE CASE

Hock Ann (LKK Auto) <HockAnn@lkkauto.com>
Tue 4/7/2020 5:34 PM

To: Speed auto works <speedauto30@gmail.com>
Cc: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Dear susan,

Good day, 0.k will be process base on finalized total amount COR $ 7150 L/SUMP REPAIR and
DOR 9 days close.

Noted : All finalized document > LOA ,LOD,DV,LTA need direct send to lkk claim dept in-charge
person handler (CECILIACHONG@LKKAUTO.COM)

Thanks.

Best Regards,
Hock Ann| Assistant Automotive Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6741 3061 | Email: HockAnn@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Speed auto works <speedauto90@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 7, 2020 4:24 PM

To: Hock Ann (LKK Auto) <HockAnn@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: SME 359K FINALIZE (SECOND REMINDER)

Dear Hock Ann,
Thanks for your mail.

We confirmed accept COR@5$7,150.00-9 days

Best Regards,
Susan
Speed Auto Works

Phone: 6842-2035 | email: speedauto90@gmail.com | fax: 6783-5155

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #08-46 Premier @ Kaki Bukit] S(415875)

On Tue, Apr 7, 2020 at 2:50 PM Hock Ann (LKK Auto) < HockAnn@lkkauto.com> wrote:
Dear susan,
https:lloutlook.ofﬁce.com/mailldeeplink?version=2020032904.07&popoutv2=1 &leanbootstrap=1
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SK Automobile Pte Ltd

{Co Reg. No. 2015000471)

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01

Vicom Inspection Centre {S415933)
Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

T0 T AXA

ESTIMATE REPORT

OWNER'S PARTICULAR

MNAME

ADDRESS

TEL. NO.
OWNER'S INSURANCE

POLICY NO.

ACCIDENT DETAILS DATE
TIME

“{THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT

ATTENTION . MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

DATE : 11-Feb-20

VEHICLE DETAILS

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

VEHICLE NQ : SME359K

MODEL : NISSAN NOTE

CHASSIS NO

DAUD/O3911482

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

SIN DESCRIPTION Qry | UNITUST | TOTAL LIST
PRICE PRICE

1|REAR BUMPER |~ A 1 s 589.00 | $ 58400
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L~ #ec 2 |s 5920 | § 118 40
3|REAR BUMPER BRACKET 2 |s 9580 | § %0
4|REAR BUMPER SPONGE & 1 18 102.00 | $ 102.00
7|REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP (SET) T 1 ls  iseals  mseo
12|TAIL GATE . 1 |s 108s00|s 108800
13| TAIL GATE HINGE >/ 2 |s 110005 22600
14| TAIL GATE DAMPER % (-1 2 |s 158.00 | § M
jalTAILGATELOGD At 1 |s 4560 | s 45.60
15| TAIL GATE INNERTRIM \_~_« /+# 1 |s  51500|s 515607
17|TAIL GATE TOP LOCK - “TF &~ K 210008 24800
18| TAIL GATE LOWER LOCK X /v ) 1 ]s 3820|5370
19| TAIL GATE SENSOR SWITCH X 7+ ) ils 17620 |$ 138720
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20| TAIL GATE DETECTOR ’ 1 |s 3o720)s v |- 2 ¢0do"
21| TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP .7 7 /7 1 |s 127.80 | $ 12780 | L—""_
22| TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING % 1 |8 211.00 | $ 20
23| TAIL GATE STOPPER ' 2 |s 2890 | $ el
24|TAIL LAMP S Serl 2 1s 359.80 | $ 719.60 /
25|TAILAMP PANEL  “ =~ 7/ 6 2 |s a2500]8 g0 |3 G070 v
27|REAR FENDER v { ) 2 |s 1ari00|s 234200
28|REAR FENDER INNER COWLING 2 |s 9820 | $ ’)amﬁ'
29|REAR FENDER INNERTRIM " < /2 > |s  saools  1geew6] $90.90 L
32| REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING - 7 118 19350 | § 19350 | L—"
33|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH ¢~ 1 |s 12920 | $ 129.20 (/
35{REAR END PANEL £ L 61700 $ W 5330 "
46| REAR CHASISS EXTENSION MEMBER LH ¥ (7 P o1 s 96550 | $ M/
37|REAR FLOOR PANEL |~ /- E ceo00|s  peet0| £00.30 v
39|REAR SPARE TYRE BOLT ¥ 1 1s 2850 | $ 2850
40{REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD L. = 7747 e 49500 [ 49576 | /0" Y0 /
41{REAR EXHAUST PIPE X~ (7o) 1 |s  o98600]S 986700
TOTAL PRICE $ 13.828 10
LESS 10% S 138281
SUBTOTAL PRICE  § 1244529
SIN DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT SINETT | TOTAL SINETT
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE 1 1s 50.00 | $ 500 3 L
2|REAR BUMPER CLIP .~ /1et 10 |s 650 | S 6500 | 25\ /
3|REAR BUMPER LIP il 1 |$ 160000|S 150000 300
4| TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CLIP L #1 <~ 10 |8 6.50 | § 5500 | Bl v
5| TAIL LAMP CLIP 4 |5S 8001S 32400 / 6 e
6|REAR FENDER SEALANT rsve) mE 8000}S 30-00 ,
7lreAR FENDER cowLing cup X (#e) | 10 |s 650(s 6560
a|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS & 7~ 12 |8 650 |5 7800 | 3 o\
o|REAR WINDSCREEN MOUI DING SEALANT v -1 1% 8000 | $ gt | o
10|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING INNER SEAL}"/V:*W~- 1 18 6000 | 8 sot0 | 30 v
11{REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS ek 4 s 6508 00| /O
12|REAR END PANEL SEALANT A 1 1S 150.00 | § 15000 | &
13 REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT | @ snstr” 1 ls 20000 1 $ somt0 | B
14|REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL S osgl 3 200001 8 200.00




7

15|REAR QUARTER GLASS INNER SEAL -~ w1 $ 50001 8S '+ 5000
$

16|BREAK DOWN SIGN < NS 1 |3 20000 20000
17|REVERSE SENSOR & § bear 118 22000 | 8 22000 | 200 \/
TOTAL $  3.221.00
CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING
PANEL BEATING. REMOVAL AND v 3 LBt l.// 1200
1{REPLACING PARTS $1,800.00 Rl
”
. P ) 1100
2ITO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA 51,,,060 00
3|TUFF COAT % $200 00
o -
4|WIRING CHECK $120000{ -~ ¥ \/
REMOVE AND REFIX GUSHION SEAT/
UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO o P
5|FACILITATE REPAIR g $22000, < -
" /’”
6|REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN s12000] Ser
)| P2
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE - -
7ISENSOR AND DISTANGCE SETTING ssa00] - -
8|REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT X $300.00
A ,"l ¢ \ 7 ‘
9|TRANFER BOOTLID MECHANISM sgpoo] A~ VM
. ! 20 [
10|CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST $80.00
. B = ~ -
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST | Fels
11|pIPE L $180-00 v
e
TOTAL $4.780.00
ESTIMATE REPORT
TOTAL PARTS COST s 15.666.29
TOTAL LABOUR COST . § 4.780.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST © § 20 446.29
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&15K Auto Consultants hence nolify
the Repairer of the following:
« To rasurvey beforsiafier spray famting
« To dspiay damaged panis) Qunng resurvey
© Paris prices wre subyest i condomalion
* Third party survey is on 8 “Without Prejudice’ basis
* Wo legal modificalionds) s ailowed
« Supplementary item(s] mus! be resurveyed and
% SUbBCt o fnad approdd from insusance Cornpany
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